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Item no  
Jens S

Pitch  
[mm]

Number  
of teeth

Belt  
width  
[mm]

Execution Do   
[mm]

 Dy 
[mm]

Df  
[mm]

W  
[mm]

H  
[mm]

Z  
[mm]

Y  
[mm]

Weight  
[kg]

16T2,5122 2,5 12 6 2 9,55 9,05 12 9 6,5 7 16 0,01

16T2,5142 2,5 14 6 2 11,15 10,64 16 9 8,5 7 16 0,01

16T2,5152 2,5 15 6 2 11,94 11,44 16 9 10 7 16 0,01

16T2,5162 2,5 16 6 2 12,73 12,23 18 9 9 6 16 0,01

16T2,5182 2,5 18 6 1 14,33 13,82 18 10 9 6 16 0,01

16T2,5192 2,5 19 6 1 15,12 14,62 22 10 9 6 16 0,01

16T2,5202 2,5 20 6 1 15,92 15,41 20 10 11 6 16 0,01

16T2,5222 2,5 22 6 1 17,51 17,01 22 10 11 6 16 0,01

16T2,5242 2,5 24 6 1 19,11 18,6 23 10 12 6 16 0,01

16T2,5252 2,5 25 6 1 19,9 19,39 24 10 13 6 16 0,01

16T2,5262 2,5 26 6 1 20,7 20,19 24 10 14 6 16 0,01

16T2,5282 2,5 28 6 1 22,28 21,78 27 10 14 6 16 0,02

16T2,5302 2,5 30 6 1 23,88 23,37 27 10 6 6 16 0,02

16T2,5322 2,5 32 6 1 25,46 24,96 30 10 16 6 16 0,02

16T2,5362 2,5 36 6 1 28,66 28,15 33 10 20 6 16 0,03

16T2,5402 2,5 40 6 1 31,85 31,33 36 10 22 6 16 0,03

16T2,5442 2,5 44 6 1 35,01 34,51 40 10 24 6 16 0,04

16T2,5480 2,5 48 6 1A 38,22 37,7 - 10 28 6 16 0,05

16T2,5600 2,5 60 6 1A 47,75 47,25 - 10 34 6 16 0,07
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Standard timing pulleys Metric Pitch are made in Aluminium. We can offer pulleys with pitch T2,5, T5, T10, AT5 and AT10. 
Pitch T20 and AT20 are available on request. 

Item no. example T5

16    T5    30    2

Total width 

Pitch
No. of teeth

2 = with flanges  
0 = without flanges

Item no  
Jens S

Pitch  
[mm]

Number  
of teeth

Belt  
width  
[mm]

Execution Do   
[mm]

T5 Dy 
[mm]

AT5 Dy  
[mm]

Df  
[mm]

W  
[mm]

H  
[mm]

Z  
[mm]

Y  
[mm]

Taper  
bush

Weight  
[kg]

21T5102 5 10 10 1 15,92 15,07 - 19,5 15 8 6 21 - 0,02
21X122 5 12 10 1 19,1 18,25 17,88 23 15 11 6 21 - 0,02
21X142 5 14 10 1 22,28 21,45 21,06 25 15 14 6 21 - 0,02
21X152 5 15 10 1 23,87 23,05 22,65 28 15 16 6 21 - 0,02
21X162 5 16 10 1 25,46 24,6 24,2 32 15 18 6 21 6 0,03
21X182 5 18 10 1 28,65 27,8 27,4 32 15 20 6 21 6 0,03
21X192 5 19 10 1 30,24 29,4 29 36 15 22 6 21 6 0,04
21X202 5 20 10 1 31,83 31 30,6 36 15 23 6 21 6 0,04
21X222 5 22 10 1 35,01 34,17 33,75 38 15 24 6 21 6 0,05
21X242 5 24 10 1 38,2 37,36 36,95 42 15 26 6 21 6 0,05
21X252 5 25 10 1 39,79 38,95 38,55 44 15 26 6 21 6 0,06
21X262 5 26 10 1 41,38 40,54 40,15 44 15 26 6 21 6 0,06
21X272 5 27 10 1 42,97 42,13 41,75 48 15 30 6 21 8 0,06
21X282 5 28 10 1 44,56 43,72 43,35 48 15 32 6 21 8 0,07
21X302 5 30 10 1 47,75 46,91 46,5 51 15 34 6 21 8 0,08
21X322 5 32 10 1 50,93 50,09 49,7 54 15 38 6 21 8 0,09
21X362 5 36 10 1 57,3 56,45 56,08 64 15 38 6 21 8 0,11
21X402 5 40 10 1 63,66 62,82 62,45 66,5 15 40 6 21 8 0,14
21X422 5 42 10 1 66,85 66 65,6 70 15 40 6 21 8 0,18
21X440 5 44 10 1A 70,03 69,2 68,8 - 15 45 6 21 8 0,19
21X480 5 48 10 1A 76,39 75,55 75,17 - 15 50 6 21 8 0,2
21X600 5 60 10 1A 95,49 94,65 94,27 - 15 65 6 21 8 0,31

Timing Pulleys Metric Pitch Aluminium

16   AT5   30   2

Item no. example AT5

Total width 
Pitch

No. of teeth

2 = with flanges  
0 = without flanges
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Item no  
Jens S

Pitch  
[mm]

Number  
of teeth

Belt  
width  
[mm]

Execution Do   
[mm]

T5 Dy 
[mm]

AT5 Dy  
[mm]

Df  
[mm]

W  
[mm]

H  
[mm]

Z  
[mm]

Y  
[mm]

Taper  
bush

Weight  
[kg]

27T5102 5 10 16 1 15,92 15,07 - 19,5 21 8 6 27 - 0,02
27X122 5 12 16 1 19,1 18,25 17,88 23 21 11 6 27 - 0,02
27X142 5 14 16 1 22,28 21,45 21,06 25 21 14 6 27 - 0,03
27X152 5 15 16 1 23,87 23,05 22,65 28 21 16 6 27 6 0,03
27X162 5 16 16 1 25,46 24,6 24,2 32 21 18 6 27 6 0,04
27X182 5 18 16 1 28,65 27,8 27,4 32 21 20 6 27 6 0,04
27X192 5 19 16 1 30,24 29,4 29 36 21 22 6 27 6 0,05
27X202 5 20 16 1 31,83 31 30,6 36 21 23 6 27 6 0,05
27X222 5 22 16 1 35,01 34,17 33,75 38 21 24 6 27 6 0,05
27X242 5 24 16 1 38,2 37,36 36,95 42 21 26 6 27 6 0,08
27X252 5 25 16 1 39,79 38,95 38,55 44 21 26 6 27 6 0,08
27X262 5 26 16 1 41,38 40,54 40,15 44 21 26 6 27 6 0,09
27X272 5 27 16 1 42,97 42,13 41,75 48 21 30 6 27 8 0,09
27X282 5 28 16 1 44,56 43,72 43,35 48 21 32 6 27 8 0,09
27X302 5 30 16 1 47,75 46,91 46,5 51 21 34 6 27 8 0,11
27X322 5 32 16 1 50,93 50,09 49,7 54 21 38 6 27 8 0,12
27X362 5 36 16 1 57,3 56,45 56,08 64 21 38 6 27 8 0,16
27X402 5 40 16 1 63,66 62,82 62,45 66,5 21 40 6 27 8 0,19
27X422 5 42 16 1 66,85 66 65,6 70 21 40 6 27 8 0,21
27X440 5 44 16 1A 70,03 69,2 68,8 - 21 45 6 27 8 0,21
27X480 5 48 16 1A 76,39 75,55 75,17 - 21 50 6 27 8 0,28
27X600 5 60 16 1A 95,49 94,65 94,27 - 21 65 6 27 8 0,43

Item no  
Jens S

Pitch  
[mm]

Number  
of teeth

Belt  
width  
[mm]

Execution Do   
[mm]

T5 Dy 
[mm]

AT5 Dy  
[mm]

Df  
[mm]

W  
[mm]

H  
[mm]

Z  
[mm]

Y  
[mm]

Taper  
bush

Weight  
[kg]

36T5102 5 10 25 1 15,92 15,07 - 19,5 30 8 6 36 - 0,02
36X122 5 12 25 1 19,1 18,25 17,88 23 30 11 6 36 - 0,03
36X142 5 14 25 1 22,28 21,45 21,06 25 30 14 6 36 - 0,04
36X152 5 15 25 1 23,87 23,05 22,65 28 30 16 6 36 6 0,04
36X162 5 16 25 1 25,46 24,6 24,2 32 30 18 6 36 6 0,05
36X182 5 18 25 1 28,65 27,8 27,4 32 30 20 6 36 6 0,06
36X192 5 19 25 1 30,24 29,4 29 36 30 22 6 36 6 0,07
36X202 5 20 25 1 31,83 31 30,6 36 30 23 6 36 6 0,08
36X222 5 22 25 1 35,01 34,17 33,75 38 30 24 6 36 6 0,08
36X242 5 24 25 1 38,2 37,36 36,95 42 30 26 6 36 8 0,11
36X252 5 25 25 1 39,79 38,95 38,55 44 30 26 6 36 8 0,12
36X262 5 26 25 1 41,38 40,54 40,15 44 30 26 6 36 8 0,12
36X272 5 27 25 1 42,97 42,13 41,75 48 30 30 6 36 8 0,13
36X282 5 28 25 1 44,56 43,72 43,35 48 30 32 6 36 8 0,14
36X302 5 30 25 1 47,75 46,91 46,5 51 30 34 6 36 8 0,15
36X322 5 32 25 1 50,93 50,09 49,7 54 30 38 6 36 8 0,18
36X362 5 36 25 1 57,3 56,45 56,08 64 30 38 6 36 8 0,23
36X402 5 40 25 1 63,66 62,82 62,45 66,5 30 40 6 36 8 0,28
36X422 5 42 25 1 66,85 66 65,6 70 30 40 6 36 8 0,28
36X440 5 44 25 1A 70,03 69,2 68,8 - 30 45 6 36 8 0,32
36X480 5 48 25 1A 76,39 75,55 75,17 - 30 50 6 36 8 0,4
36X600 5 60 25 1A 95,49 94,65 94,27 - 30 65 6 36 8 0,61

Item no  
Jens S

Pitch  
[mm]

Number  
of teeth

Belt  
width  
[mm]

Execution Do   
[mm]

T10 Dy 
[mm]

AT510 Dy  
[mm]

Df  
[mm]

W  
[mm]

H  
[mm]

Y  
[mm]

Z 
[mm]

Taper  
bush

Weight  
[kg]

31X122 10 12 16 1 38,2 36,34 - 42 21 28 31 10 6 0,08
31X142 10 14 16 1 44,56 42,7 - 48 21 32 31 10 8 0,1
31X152 10 15 16 1 47,75 45,89 45,93 51 21 32 31 10 8 0,12
31X162 10 16 16 1 50,93 49,07 49,11 54 21 35 31 10 8 0,13
31X182 10 18 16 1 57,3 55,44 55,48 60 21 40 31 10 8 0,17
31X192 10 19 16 1 60,48 58,62 58,66 66 21 44 31 10 8 0,18
31X202 10 20 16 1 63,66 61,8 61,84 66 21 46 31 10 8 0,21
31X222 10 22 16 1 70,03 68,17 68,21 75 21 52 31 10 8 0,25
31X242 10 24 16 1 76,39 74,53 74,57 83 21 58 31 10 8 0,29
31X252 10 25 16 1 79,58 77,72 77,76 83 21 60 31 10 8 0,31
31X262 10 26 16 1 82,76 80,9 80,94 87 21 60 31 10 8 0,36
31X272 10 27 16 1 85,94 84,08 84,12 91 21 60 31 10 8 0,36
31X282 10 28 16 1 89,13 87,27 87,31 93 21 60 31 10 8 0,4
31X302 10 30 16 1 95,49 93,63 93,67 97 21 60 31 10 8 0,44
31X322 10 32 16 1 101,86 100 100,04 106 21 65 31 10 10 0,49
31X362 10 36 16 1 114,59 112,73 112,77 119 21 70 31 10 10 0,62
31X402 10 40 16 1 127,32 125,46 125,5 131 21 80 31 10 10 0,77
31X440 10 44 16 3A 140,06 138,2 138,24 - 21 88 31 10 10 0,99
31X480 10 48 16 3A 152,79 15,93 150,97 - 21 95 31 10 16 1,09
31X600 10 60 16 3A 190,99 189,13 189,17 - 21 110 31 10 16 1,7

1
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Item no  
Jens S

Pitch  
[mm]

Number  
of teeth

Belt  
width  
[mm]

Execution Do   
[mm]

T10 Dy 
[mm]

AT510 Dy  
[mm]

Df  
[mm]

W  
[mm]

H  
[mm]

Y  
[mm]

Z 
[mm]

Taper  
bush

Weight  
[kg]

40X122 10 12 25 1 38,2 36,34 - 42 30 28 40 10 6 0,1

40X142 10 14 25 1 44,56 42,7 - 48 30 32 40 10 8 0,13

40X152 10 15 25 1 47,75 45,89 45,93 51 30 32 40 10 8 0,15

40X162 10 16 25 1 50,93 49,07 49,11 54 30 35 40 10 8 0,18

40X182 10 18 25 1 57,3 55,44 55,48 60 30 40 40 10 8 0,22

40X192 10 19 25 1 60,48 58,62 58,66 66 30 44 40 10 8 0,25

40X202 10 20 25 1 63,66 61,8 61,84 66 30 46 40 10 8 0,28

40X222 10 22 25 1 70,03 68,17 68,21 75 30 52 40 10 8 0,34

40X242 10 24 25 1 76,39 74,53 74,57 83 30 58 40 10 8 0,39

40X252 10 25 25 1 79,58 77,72 77,76 83 30 60 40 10 8 0,42

40X262 10 26 25 1 82,76 80,9 80,94 87 30 60 40 10 8 0,48

40X272 10 27 25 1 85,94 84,08 84,12 91 30 60 40 10 8 0,54

40X282 10 28 25 1 89,13 87,27 87,31 93 30 60 40 10 8 0,54

40X302 10 30 25 1 95,49 93,63 93,67 97 30 60 40 10 8 0,64

40X322 10 32 25 1 101,86 100 100,04 106 30 65 40 10 10 0,69

40X362 10 36 25 1 114,59 112,73 112,77 119 30 70 40 10 10 0,87

40X402 10 40 25 1 127,32 125,46 125,5 131 30 80 40 10 10 1,07

40X440 10 44 25 3A 140,06 138,2 138,24 - 30 88 40 10 10 1,35

40X480 10 48 25 3A 152,79 15,93 150,97 - 30 95 40 10 10 1,52

40X600 10 60 25 3A 190,99 189,13 189,17 - 30 110 40 10 10 2,34

Item no  
Jens S

Pitch  
[mm]

Number  
of teeth

Belt  
width  
[mm]

Execution Do   
[mm]

T10 Dy 
[mm]

AT510 Dy  
[mm]

Df  
[mm]

W  
[mm]

H  
[mm]

Y  
[mm]

Z 
[mm]

Taper  
bush

Weight  
[kg]

47X182 10 18 32 1 57,3 55,44 55,48 60 37 40 47 10 12 0,25

47X192 10 19 32 1 60,48 58,62 58,66 66 37 44 47 10 12 0,29

47X202 10 20 32 1 63,66 61,8 61,84 66 37 46 47 10 12 0,32

47X222 10 22 32 1 70,03 68,17 68,21 75 37 52 47 10 12 0,39

47X242 10 24 32 1 76,39 74,53 74,57 83 37 58 47 10 12 0,48

47X252 10 25 32 1 79,58 77,72 77,76 83 37 60 47 10 12 0,53

47X262 10 26 32 1 82,76 80,9 80,94 87 37 60 47 10 12 0,56

47X272 10 27 32 1 85,94 84,08 84,12 91 37 60 47 10 12 0,6

47X282 10 28 32 1 89,13 87,27 87,31 93 37 60 47 10 12 0,6

47X302 10 30 32 1 95,49 93,63 93,67 97 37 60 47 10 12 0,64

47X322 10 32 32 1 101,86 100 100,04 106 37 65 47 10 12 0,84

47X362 10 36 32 1 114,59 112,73 112,77 119 37 70 47 10 16 1,06

47X402 10 40 32 1 127,32 125,46 125,5 131 37 80 47 10 16 1,32

47X440 10 44 32 3A 140,06 138,2 138,24 - 37 88 47 10 16 1,61

47X480 10 48 32 3A 152,79 15,93 150,97 - 37 95 47 10 16 1,93

47X600 10 60 32 3A 190,99 189,13 189,17 - 37 110 47 10 16 3
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Item no  
Jens S

Pitch  
[mm]

Number  
of teeth

Belt  
width  
[mm]

Execution Do   
[mm]

 Dy  
[mm]

Df  
[mm]

W  
[mm]

H  
[mm]

Z 
[mm]

Y 
[mm]

Taper  
bush

Weight  
[kg]

66AT10182 10 18 50 1 57,3 55,48 60 56 40 10 66 10 0,42

66AT10192 10 19 50 1 60,48 58,66 66 56 44 10 66 10 0,47

66AT10202 10 20 50 1 63,66 61,84 66 56 46 10 66 12 0,52

66AT10222 10 22 50 1 70,03 68,21 75 56 52 10 66 12 0,57

66AT10242 10 24 50 1 76,39 74,57 83 56 58 10 66 12 0,74

66AT10252 10 25 50 1 79,58 77,76 83 56 60 10 66 12 0,77

66AT10262 10 26 50 1 82,76 80,94 87 56 60 10 66 12 0,82

66AT10272 10 27 50 1 85,94 84,12 91 56 60 10 66 12 0,95

66AT10282 10 28 50 1 89,13 87,31 93 56 60 10 66 12 0,96

66AT10302 10 30 50 1 95,49 93,67 97 56 60 10 66 12 1,17

66AT10322 10 32 50 1 101,86 100,04 106 56 65 10 66 12 1,3

66AT10362 10 36 50 1 114,59 112,77 119 56 70 10 66 16 1,64

66AT10402 10 40 50 1 127,32 125,5 131 56 80 10 66 16 2

66AT10440 10 44 50 3A 140,06 138,24 - 56 88 10 66 16 2,36

66AT10480 10 48 50 3A 152,79 150,97 - 56 95 10 66 16 2,83

66AT10600 10 60 50 3A 190,99 189,17 - 56 110 10 66 16 4,37

Timing Pulleys Metric Pitch Aluminium


